Award Presentation Ceremony for Specific Achievement

Ao wkd L phap pEd A8

Departmental Staff Suggestions Scheme Award

FAEHRFFRIAA

Name/Rank Category of Award

Ms. CHAN Man-hung, HO Bronze Award

S I I LY

Mr. LI Wing-hang, ACO Creativity Award
EERRUENCE S RS Bl

Mr. LAW Shu-kwan, CEA Thanks for Caring Award
Mr. FAN Sing-lam, CEA Ay (P}

Mr. LEUNG Wai-man, SEA
TR ST Bt
R R g
IR R

Mr. LAW Shu-kwan, CEA Thanks for Caring Award
Mr. FAN Sing-lam, CEA Ay (P8

A eI BibgA
IR b

Mr. FUNG Hing-wong, SEA Thanks for Caring Award
e = ) (e LW



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

= L # R LRI K

30 Years’ Meritorious Service Certificate

Name

Mr. CHAN Chun-fat
[t o

Mr. CHOI Ying-fai

e

Mr. FUNG Yau-cheung
Ll A

Mr. IP Wah

EEEE.

Mrs. LEUNG LEE Suk-ching, Karina
REWETE A

Mr. LEUNG Siu-ming

5 ’JFJIFIFJQP 3

Mr. LUI Chung-leung

ﬂ AL

Mrs. NG CHAN Yuk-chun

Y= 22 A

Mr. PANG Siu-kay
ﬂf'ﬁlj %

Mr. SUN Kin-wah

s EE.

Ms. TIN Wah-kwai

frrafgd A

Mr. WONG Po-kwun

R

Mr. WU Lik-keung

HEREER

Mr. YAU Man-sing
Py

Rank

Assistant Building Services Inspector
S A

Chief Technical Officer (Architectural)
AR 2 CRSEERT)
Assistant Housing Manager

file g e

Senior Technical Officer (Architectural)

ez (£ (st
Housing Manager
IFTI:J“ J']fIEJ
Assistant Building Services Inspector
SR TR
Building Services Inspector
B %{UJF e
Senior Housing Manager
e gy

Assistant Clerical Officer
Y P2 [
Clerk of Works
T R
Assistant Clerical Officer
Y F'j =
Assistant Building Services Inspector
SRR TR
Housing Officer
IF;J:J‘?‘K‘_‘ [_‘.'

Estate Assistant

S g T



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

- L

—

& URTE R

20 Years’ Meritorious Service Certificate

Name

Mr. AU Chi-tat
Bhb At

Mr. AU Tat-hung, Hubert
i A

Mr. AU Yiu-tak

h P Rl

Mr. CHAN Chak-fung, Stephen
s e

Mr. CHAN Chi-ming
R

Miss CHAN Chow-mei
[ESE

Mr. CHAN Chun-ming
g

Mr. CHAN Hing-wah
st

Mr. CHAN Kam-kung
R 2

Mr. CHAN Kin-wah
s

Mr. CHAN Kuen-ying
A <

Mr. CHAN Kwok-ki
e

Mr. CHAN Lin-hoi, Howard
PR

Mr. CHAN Man-kei

e Bl

Mr. CHAN Wai-kin

s gt

Rank

Technical Officer (Building Services)
Fes (1 (')
Assistant Building Services Inspector
R BE
Assistant Clerk of Works
ST AR
Senior Technical Officer (Structural)
PR = [ Gl )
Building Services Engineer
A T
Housing Officer

:Fqukz# (=

Assistant Building Services Inspector
BRI e

Assistant Building Services Inspector
B R o

Assistant Building Services Inspector
B e

Housing Officer

:Fqukz# (=

Assistant Building Services Inspector
BRI

Assistant Building Services Inspector
SR RE

Assistant Clerical Officer
RIS

Assistant Clerk of Works

e A

Housing Officer

BRI



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

Name

Mr. CHAN Wing-hung
e et

Mr. CHAN Wing-pong
A

Ms. CHAN Yuen-han
e e -

Mr. CHAN Yuk-keung
=

Mr. CHAU Kam-wah
r[ﬁﬁ@ A4

Ms. CHAU Kit-yee
AR

Ms. CHAU Ngai, Fanny Pratt
’ﬁjﬁb@ al

Mr. CHENG Chi-hung

S B

Ms. CHENG Kam-fung, Rita
ShEEd A

Ms. CHENG Kam-yee, June
Eflﬁ\%ﬁ}ﬁd/ .

Mr. CHEUNG Chau-ming
S=Ff At

Mr. CHEUNG Kam-pui
IR

Mr. CHEUNG Kwai-ching
IRFIE

Miss CHEUNG Wai-man
IRHUr Y

Mr. CHEUNG Wai-ming
I=fe Pt

Mr. CHEUNG Yu-kau, Kenny
AL

Mr. CHEUNG Yun-ho
I

Mr. CHOW Wai-ki
r[J [ &

Rank

Works Supervisor Il (Building Services)

TR (FEEERD

Clerk of Works

T R

Housing Officer
A

Assistant Building Services Inspector

SPR AR

Workman 11

.

Housing Officer

AN [

Housing Officer

BRSNS

Housmg Officer

IF;-J:J*77 - ],_

Assistant Clerical Officer

Y i

Clerical Assistant
SEE

Housing Officer

GEEE S

Estate Assistant

i

Assistant Clerk of Works

SRR

Assistant Clerical Officer

Y

Assistant Clerk of Works

SRR

Maintenance Surveyor

B R

Assistant Clerk of Works

SRR

Assistant Building Services Inspector

EEIEEREY ot



53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Name

Mr. CHU Kam-yan
%%tié

Ms. CHU Yuet-han
I A

Mr. CHUNG Kwok-kuen
Fiplf

Mr. CHUNG Siu-luen
é—éﬁl—‘f\lzl%ij 4

Ms. CHUNG Suk-fan
ENR S A

Mr. FOK Siu-hung
Tt

[Z3 '1\|:|a

Ms. FUNG Kit-yi
EERY

Mr. FUNG Wai-lam
GRS

Ms. FUNG Wai-man, Roymon
IR ¥ 4

Mr. HO Hin-leung, John
e

Ms. HO Kit-chi
Pyt

Ms. HO Lai-wan
(IRt

Mr. HO Man-fai

[T S

Miss HO Pik-yee
o e

Mr. HO Shek-lam
(oLt

Miss HUI Lai-har
It

Mr. IU Kai-yan
G

Mr. KEUNG Wing-kong
¥ A

Rank

Architect

H ST

Housing Officer
'FT[:JUj — ]'_A

Estate Assistant

EEE(Eald

Building Services Inspector

SRkl
Assistant Clerical Officer
Y P2 [
Assistant Building Services Inspector
SR TR
Housing Officer

A

Estate Assistant
B H

Clerical Assistant
W%W%
Senior Engineer (Civil)
it TR
Housing Officer
GEEE S
Assistant Housing Manager
i
Assistant Building Services Inspector
AT
Housing Officer
iFyf:th - ]’_
Technical Officer (Architectural)
PRI (T (SR
Housing Officer
iFyf:th A ]’_
Technical Officer (Building Services)
Bes (1 (')
Assistant Clerk of Works
S TR



71.

72.

73.

74,

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Name

Mr. KUK Hak-po
9 B

Mr. KWAN Chin-kee, David

IR

Mr. KWOK Shu-kwan, Stephen

T
Mr. KWONG Cheong-on
Hp A

Mr. KWONG Chi-shing
RN AR

Ms. KWONG Mei-fan
LSRR

Ms. LAI Chi-ying

@F%@i? al

Ms. LAI King-sim

iﬁfﬁi il

Mr. LAM Kwong-fai
g e

Miss LAM Siu-wai, Maggie
R

Mr. LAM Tin-cheung, Johnny
Mg s

Mr. LAM Wing-chuen
bt

Mr. LAU Kai-sing
BITH E 4

Ms. LAU Sin-hang

B fystee

Mr. LAU Wai-keung
BT

Mr. LAU Yuk-chung
27Tt

Ms. LEE Chun-nai
Fpde A

Mr. LEE Kai-tung, Andrew
SR

Rank

Housing Officer
A

Assistant Clerk of Works

S TR

Senior Geotechnical Engineer

flpte 71 2R

Housmg Officer
'FT[:JUj - ]'_A

Building Services Inspector

Cak il

Housing Officer

A [

Welfare Worker

@ [

Housing Officer
'FT[:JUj - ]'_A

Assistant Housing Manager

I B R

Housmg Officer
'FT[:JUj - ]'_A

Technical Officer (Structural)

e (2 GRERH)

Housing Officer

T

Senior Technical Officer (Architectural)

s (2 G EEat)
Housing Officer

IF;J:JU G e
Assistant Clerk of Works
SRR
Assistant Clerk of Works
2 R
Housing Officer
GEEEPEE
Technical Officer (Structural)

RSz = Giltg T A



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

Z

ame
LEE Suet-ying

Ryt A
Ms. LEE Suk-fun, Nancy
PWTEA
Mr. LEE Wai-shing
FERyAE
Ms. LEUNG Chi-wai, Aileen
e
Mr. LEUNG Fuk-choi
Rt s
Mr. LEUNG Kin-chung
LTI
Mr. LEUNG King-chiu
S e
Ms. LEUNG Kwok-mei, Alice
A
Mr. LEUNG Kwong-yiu
e
Ms. LEUNG Lai-lin
REGE A
Ms. LEUNG Pui-fong
VP, 2 A
Mr. LEUNG Yiu-chung
R

Mr. LI Kwok-chor, Stephen
% s

Ms.
% gl

\LI

Mr. LI Sai-ming
2 I ey

Mr. LI Sze-chun
% Rl

Mr. LING Kwong-wah
Pl

Miss LING Yau-han
P I A

Mr. LIU Kit-hing
e (I

Rank
Housing Officer

A
Housmg Officer
IF;-J:J*77 1 ],_
Housmg Officer
A
Housmg Officer
IF;-J:J*77 1 ],_

Senior Technical Officer (Structural)
ﬁ.jﬂsqfi o= [ 1?1“%‘ )
Assistant Clerk of Works

S TR

Assistant Clerk of Works
SRR

Housing Officer

IF;-J:J*77 - ],_

Housmg Officer

BRI

Assistant Clerical Officer
Y

Housing Officer

GEEE S

Senior Architect

P

Senior Structural Engineer
PR PR

Assistant Clerk of Works

S TR

Assistant Building Services Inspector
AT

Assistant Building Services Inspector
S B TR

Housing Officer

GEEEPEE

Assistant Clerk of Works

S TR



107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

Ms. LIU Yuen-ying, Liza
B A

Mr. LO Kwok-kong
Rl

Mr. LUK Lai-wa, Rexon
[

Mr. LUK Yiu-tong, Thomas
[ e

Mr. LUNG Chun-fei
HEPrRl

Miss MA Shui-kam
R

Ms. MA Shuk-han, Winnie
RS A

Mr. MAK Fat-tong, Victor
A

Mr. MAK Siu-nin

L) AL

Mr. MAN Ka-lai
YL

Mr. MO Chun-lam
AU

Mr. MUI Wing-nin
P 2

Ms. NG Ming-wah
A A

Mr. NG Siu-ching, Nelson
P

Mr. POON Ka-kwong
R

Mr. SIN Man-chun
o e

Mr. SIU Chun-keung
s

Rank

Office Assistant

BT A MRS

Housing Officer
A

Senior Engineer (Civil)
it A A

Building Services Inspector
SRkl

Assistant Clerk of Works
SV FHER

Technical Officer (Architectural)
Fefer = (@%%?r)
Housing Officer
A [

Housing Officer
A [

Technical Officer (Architectural)
PRI (T (SRR
Building Services Inspector
e i I

Senior Estate Surveyor
e o R

Senior Technical Officer (Civil)
AR 1 (44T
Housing Officer
A [

Housing Officer
A

Housing Officer
A [

Senior Maintenance Surveyor

o = ()

Assistant Building Services Inspector

B
Senior Maintenance Surveyor

A U



125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

Name

Mr. SIU Kwok-shun
Ay e

Mr. SZETO Kam-miu
’F[J B Ce

Ms. TAI Kwai-ying
EVAEE A

Mr. TAM Kwok-man
F L

Mr. TAM Sing-yip
I

Mr. TAN Yuk-shing
B A 2

Ms. TONG Lai-kwan
Pl

Mr. TONG Tak-shing
?[ Y

Mr TSANG Ping-fai

F‘ A

Miss TSANG Yin-king, Cindy
F T

Ms. TSE Fung-chi

oA

Mr. TSE Shing-cheong, Thomas
B

Mr. WONG Chi-chiu

= %ﬂ@’ji;i

Mr. WONG Chi-yin

BN st

Mr. WONG Ho-fai

ER A

Mr. WONG Ka-chung
P

Mr. WONG Kam-chuen
REE

Mr. WONG Man-hei, Philip
[ Y L

Rank
Senior Engineer (Civil)

iyt o A

Artisan

e

Housing Officer
A

Estate Assistant

Fr'ir Hpgez

Housing Officer
I

Senior Maintenance Surveyor
P LB ]
Assistant Housing Manager
pr = 5 R

Technical Officer (Civil)
Beis (2 (4 b A
Housing Officer

[
Housmg Officer
IF;-J:J*77 T ],_

Housing Officer
R
Estate Assistant

PR R

Structural Engineer

Rl 7R
Assistant Building Services Inspector
P L TR
Housing Officer
A
Assistant Clerk of Works
2 R
Assistant Clerk of Works
SRR

Housing Officer

I



143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

Name

Mr. WONG Nai-kwong, Allan
‘lg', 7500 Lk

Miss WONG Shun-chun
e Ao

Mr. WONG Sung-fai
[ERala s

Mr. WONG Tak-kwong
B

Mr. WONG Yau, Johnny
FrEs

Mr. WONG Yuk-wah

B LR

Mr. WU Kam-hung
e

Mr. YAU Tin-yeung
RN R

Miss YEUNG Ching-yee, Tracy
M g

Mr. YEUNG Chu-chiu
e R

Mr. YEUNG Chun-hing
MRt

Mr. YEUNG Ho-ki

b L

Mr. YIK Tak-wing

b A5

Mr. YIU Man-yau
R

Mr. YU Kai-chuen
FRgz Al

Mr. YU Kin-yan
RE s

Mr. YU Sze-chun
FREAY

Mr. YU Wo-on
BAI A

Rank

Senior Maintenance Surveyor
A = R
Assistant Housing Manager
i

Workman 11

Ak A

Assistant Clerk of Works

2 R
Assistant Building Services Inspector
A

Assistant Clerk of Works

2 R

Assistant Clerk of Works
SRR

Senior Estate Assistant
it B g
Housmg Officer

A
Assistant Clerk of Works
S TR
Technical Officer (Architectural)
PRI 2 ()
Assistant Building Services Inspector
S A
Assistant Clerk of Works
SRR
Assistant Clerk of Works
S TR
Assistant Building Services Inspector
AT
Housing Officer

IFr':JUj - ];
Senior Technical Officer (Structural)
e 12 Gl )
Assistant Clerk of Works
S TR



161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

Name

Miss YUEN Hang-kiu, Phyllis
@‘UFI‘[ ﬁﬁ]‘f’ al

Mr. YUEN Ka-cheung
et

Ms. YUEN Lai-fan

e I pvi !

Mr. YUEN Lincoln
A

Ms. YUEN Suet-ching
A A

Mr. YUEN Yui-tim
SR

Rank
Housing Officer

BRI

Assistant Clerical Officer

ot I = '_1’
,J?ﬂ?[ -

Clerical Assistant
;F*f{ By
Technical Officer (Building Services)
PR 12 (5L
Housing Officer
GEE PSS
Building Services Inspector

I



