Award Presentation Ceremony for Specific Achievement

員工傑出成就頒獎典禮

Departmental Staff Suggestions Scheme Award 職員建議書計劃獎項

	Name/Rank	Category of Award
1.	Ms. CHAN Man-hung, HO 房屋事務主任 陳曼虹女士	Bronze Award 銅獎
2.	Mr. LI Wing-hang, ACO 助理文書主任 李永恒先生	Creativity Award 創意獎
3.	Mr. LAW Shu-kwan, CEA Mr. FAN Sing-lam, CEA Mr. LEUNG Wai-man, SEA 總屋宇事務助理 羅樹鈞先生 總屋宇事務助理 范成林先生 高級屋宇事務助理 梁偉文先生	Thanks for Caring Award 心意獎
4.	Mr. LAW Shu-kwan, CEA Mr. FAN Sing-lam, CEA 總屋宇事務助理 羅樹鈞先生 總屋宇事務助理 范成林先生	Thanks for Caring Award 心意獎
5.	Mr. FUNG Hing-wong, SEA 高級屋宇事務助理 馮興旺先生	Thanks for Caring Award 心意獎

三十年優良服務獎狀 30 Years' Meritorious Service Certificate

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
6.	Mr. CHAN Chun-fat 陳振發先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
7.	Mr. CHOI Ying-fai 蔡應輝先生	Chief Technical Officer (Architectural) 總技術主任(建築設計)
8.	Mr. FUNG Yau-cheung 馮祐昌先生	Assistant Housing Manager 副房屋事務經理
9.	Mr. IP Wah 葉華先生	Senior Technical Officer (Architectural) 高級技術主任(建築設計)
10.	Mrs. LEUNG LEE Suk-ching, Karina 梁李淑貞女士	Housing Manager 房屋事務經理
11.	Mr. LEUNG Siu-ming 梁紹明先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
12.	Mr. LUI Chung-leung 呂仲良先生	Building Services Inspector 屋宇裝備督察
13.	Mrs. NG CHAN Yuk-chun 吳陳玉珍女士	Senior Housing Manager 高級房屋事務經理
14.	Mr. PANG Siu-kay 彭紹基先生	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
15.	Mr. SUN Kin-wah 孫建華先生	Clerk of Works 工程監督
16.	Ms. TIN Wah-kwai 田華桂女士	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
17.	Mr. WONG Po-kwun 黃寶坤先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
18.	Mr. WU Lik-keung 胡力強先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
19.	Mr. YAU Man-sing 尤萬城先生	Estate Assistant 屋宇事務助理

二十年優良服務獎狀

20 Years' Meritorious Service Certificate

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
20.	Mr. AU Chi-tat 區志達先生	Technical Officer (Building Services) 技術主任(屋宇裝備)
21.	Mr. AU Tat-hung, Hubert 歐達雄先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
22.	Mr. AU Yiu-tak 區耀德先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
23.	Mr. CHAN Chak-fung, Stephen 陳澤豐先生	Senior Technical Officer (Structural) 高級技術主任(結構工程)
24.	Mr. CHAN Chi-ming 陳志明先生	Building Services Engineer 屋宇裝備工程師
25.	Miss CHAN Chow-mei 陳秋美女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
26.	Mr. CHAN Chun-ming 陳鎭明先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
27.	Mr. CHAN Hing-wah 陳興華先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
28.	Mr. CHAN Kam-kung 陳感功先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
29.	Mr. CHAN Kin-wah 陳建華先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
30.	Mr. CHAN Kuen-ying 陳權英先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
31.	Mr. CHAN Kwok-ki 陳國基先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
32.	Mr. CHAN Lin-hoi, Howard 陳連開先生	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
33.	Mr. CHAN Man-kei 陳文基先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
34.	Mr. CHAN Wai-kin 陳偉健先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
35.	Mr. CHAN Wing-hung 陳永雄先生	Works Supervisor II (Building Services) 二級監工(屋宇裝備)
36.	Mr. CHAN Wing-pong 陳榮邦先生	Clerk of Works 工程監督
37.	Ms. CHAN Yuen-han 陳婉嫻女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
38.	Mr. CHAN Yuk-keung 陳玉強先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
39.	Mr. CHAU Kam-wah 周錦華先生	Workman II 二級工人
40.	Ms. CHAU Kit-yee 周潔頤女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
41.	Ms. CHAU Ngai, Fanny Pratt 周巍女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
42.	Mr. CHENG Chi-hung 鄭志雄先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
43.	Ms. CHENG Kam-fung, Rita 鄭金鳳女士	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
44.	Ms. CHENG Kam-yee, June 鄭錦意女士	Clerical Assistant 文書助理
45.	Mr. CHEUNG Chau-ming 張秋明先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
46.	Mr. CHEUNG Kam-pui 張錦標先生	Estate Assistant 屋宇事務助理
47.	Mr. CHEUNG Kwai-ching 張貴清先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
48.	Miss CHEUNG Wai-man 張惠敏女士	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
49.	Mr. CHEUNG Wai-ming 張偉明先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
50.	Mr. CHEUNG Yu-kau, Kenny 張雨球先生	Maintenance Surveyor 屋宇保養測量師
51.	Mr. CHEUNG Yun-ho 張潤浩先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
52.	Mr. CHOW Wai-ki 周偉祺先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
53.	Mr. CHU Kam-yan 朱錦仁先生	Architect 建築師
54.	Ms. CHU Yuet-han 朱月嫻女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
55.	Mr. CHUNG Kwok-kuen 鍾國權先生	Estate Assistant 屋宇事務助理
56.	Mr. CHUNG Siu-luen 鍾紹麟先生	Building Services Inspector 屋字裝備督察
57.	Ms. CHUNG Suk-fan 鍾淑芬女士	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
58.	Mr. FOK Siu-hung 霍紹雄先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
59.	Ms. FUNG Kit-yi 馮潔儀女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
60.	Mr. FUNG Wai-lam 馮偉林先生	Estate Assistant 屋宇事務助理
61.	Ms. FUNG Wai-man, Roymon 馮惠文女士	Clerical Assistant 文書助理
62.	Mr. HO Hin-leung, John 何顯亮先生	Senior Engineer (Civil) 高級土木工程師
63.	Ms. HO Kit-chi 何潔芝女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
64.	Ms. HO Lai-wan 何麗雲女士	Assistant Housing Manager 副房屋事務經理
65.	Mr. HO Man-fai 何文輝先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
66.	Miss HO Pik-yee 何碧儀女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
67.	Mr. HO Shek-lam 何錫林先生	Technical Officer (Architectural) 技術主任(建築設計)
68.	Miss HUI Lai-har 許麗霞女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
69.	Mr. IU Kai-yan 姚啓欣先生	Technical Officer (Building Services) 技術主任(屋宇裝備)
70.	Mr. KEUNG Wing-kong 姜永江先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
71.	Mr. KUK Hak-po 鞠克寶先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
72.	Mr. KWAN Chin-kee, David 關展基先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
73.	Mr. KWOK Shu-kwan, Stephen 郭樹群先生	Senior Geotechnical Engineer 高級土力工程師
74.	Mr. KWONG Cheong-on 鄺暢安先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
75.	Mr. KWONG Chi-shing	Building Services Inspector 屋宇裝備督察
76.	Ms. KWONG Mei-fan 鄺美芬女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
77.	Ms. LAI Chi-ying 黎志英女士	Welfare Worker 福利工作員
78.	Ms. LAI King-sim 黎景蟬女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
79.	Mr. LAM Kwong-fai 林廣輝先生	Assistant Housing Manager 副房屋事務經理
80.	Miss LAM Siu-wai, Maggie 林紹慧女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
81.	Mr. LAM Tin-cheung, Johnny 林天章先生	Technical Officer (Structural) 技術主任(結構工程)
82.	Mr. LAM Wing-chuen 林永銓先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
83.	Mr. LAU Kai-sing 劉啓昇先生	Senior Technical Officer (Architectural) 高級技術主任(建築設計)
84.	Ms. LAU Sin-hang 劉倩珩女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
85.	Mr. LAU Wai-keung 劉偉強先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
86.	Mr. LAU Yuk-chung 劉育聰先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
87.	Ms. LEE Chun-nai 李珍妮女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
88.	Mr. LEE Kai-tung, Andrew 李啓同先生	Technical Officer (Structural) 技術主任(結構工程)

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Rank</u>
89.	Ms. LEE Suet-ying 李雪影女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
90.	Ms. LEE Suk-fun, Nancy 李淑芬女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
91.	Mr. LEE Wai-shing 李偉成先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
92.	Ms. LEUNG Chi-wai, Aileen 梁智慧女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
93.	Mr. LEUNG Fuk-choi 梁福財先生	Senior Technical Officer (Structural) 高級技術主任(結構工程)
94.	Mr. LEUNG Kin-chung 梁健忠先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
95.	Mr. LEUNG King-chiu 梁竟超先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
96.	Ms. LEUNG Kwok-mei, Alice 梁國薇女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
97.	Mr. LEUNG Kwong-yiu 梁廣耀先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
98.	Ms. LEUNG Lai-lin 梁麗蓮女士	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
99.	Ms. LEUNG Pui-fong 梁佩芳女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
100.	Mr. LEUNG Yiu-chung 梁耀忠先生	Senior Architect 高級建築師
101.	Mr. LI Kwok-chor, Stephen 李國楚先生	Senior Structural Engineer 高級結構工程師
102.	Mr. LI Sai-ming 李世明先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
103.	Mr. LI Sze-chun 李思進先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
104.	Mr. LING Kwong-wah 凌光華先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
105.	Miss LING Yau-han 凌友嫻女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
106.	Mr. LIU Kit-hing 廖傑興先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
107.	Mr. LIU Mau 廖茂先生	Office Assistant 辦公室助理員
108.	Ms. LIU Yuen-ying, Liza 廖婉瑩女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
109.	Mr. LO Kwok-kong 羅國綱先生	Senior Engineer (Civil) 高級土木工程師
110.	Mr. LUK Lai-wa, Rexon 陸禮華先生	Building Services Inspector 屋宇裝備督察
111.	Mr. LUK Yiu-tong, Thomas 陸耀堂先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
112.	Mr. LUNG Chun-fei 龍振飛先生	Technical Officer (Architectural) 技術主任(建築設計)
113.	Miss MA Shui-kam 馬瑞琴女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
114.	Ms. MA Shuk-han, Winnie 馬淑嫻女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
115.	Mr. MAK Fat-tong, Victor 麥發棠先生	Technical Officer (Architectural) 技術主任(建築設計)
116.	Mr. MAK Siu-nin 麥兆年先生	Building Services Inspector 屋宇裝備督察
117.	Mr. MAN Ka-lai 文家禮先生	Senior Estate Surveyor 高級產業測量師
118.	Mr. MO Chun-lam 武駿林先生	Senior Technical Officer (Civil) 高級技術主任(土木工程)
119.	Mr. MUI Wing-nin 梅永年先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
120.	Ms. NG Ming-wah 吳明華女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
121.	Mr. NG Siu-ching, Nelson 吳少清先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
122.	Mr. POON Ka-kwong 潘嘉光先生	Senior Maintenance Surveyor 高級屋宇保養測量師
123.	Mr. SIN Man-chun 冼文進先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
124.	Mr. SIU Chun-keung 蕭振強先生	Senior Maintenance Surveyor 高級屋宇保養測量師

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
125.	Mr. SIU Kwok-shun 蕭國信先生	Senior Engineer (Civil) 高級土木工程師
126.	Mr. SZETO Kam-miu 司徒鑫淼先生	Artisan 技工
127.	Ms. TAI Kwai-ying 戴桂英女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
128.	Mr. TAM Kwok-man 譚國文先生	Estate Assistant 屋宇事務助理
129.	Mr. TAM Sing-yip 譚聖業先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
130.	Mr. TAN Yuk-shing 鄧玉成先生	Senior Maintenance Surveyor 高級屋宇保養測量師
131.	Ms. TONG Lai-kwan 唐麗群女士	Assistant Housing Manager 副房屋事務經理
132.	Mr. TONG Tak-shing 唐德成先生	Technical Officer (Civil) 技術主任(土木工程)
133.	Mr. TSANG Ping-fai 曾炳輝先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
134.	Miss TSANG Yin-king, Cindy 曾燕琼女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
135.	Ms. TSE Fung-chi 謝鳳枝女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
136.	Mr. TSE Shing-cheong, Thomas 謝成昌先生	Estate Assistant 屋宇事務助理
137.	Mr. WONG Chi-chiu 王志超先生	Structural Engineer 結構工程師
138.	Mr. WONG Chi-yin 王志賢先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
139.	Mr. WONG Ho-fai 王浩輝先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
140.	Mr. WONG Ka-chung 黃家聰先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
141.	Mr. WONG Kam-chuen 黃錦聰先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
142.	Mr. WONG Man-hei, Philip 黄文熙先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任

	<u>Name</u>	Rank
143.	Mr. WONG Nai-kwong, Allan 黃乃光先生	Senior Maintenance Surveyor 高級屋宇保養測量師
144.	Miss WONG Shun-chun 王純珍女士	Assistant Housing Manager 副房屋事務經理
145.	Mr. WONG Sung-fai 黃宋輝先生	Workman II 二級工人
146.	Mr. WONG Tak-kwong 黃德光先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
147.	Mr. WONG Yau, Johnny 黃有先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
148.	Mr. WONG Yuk-wah 王煜華先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
149.	Mr. WU Kam-hung 胡錦雄先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
150.	Mr. YAU Tin-yeung 丘天陽先生	Senior Estate Assistant 高級屋宇事務助理
151.	Miss YEUNG Ching-yee, Tracy 楊靜儀女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
152.	Mr. YEUNG Chu-chiu 楊柱朝先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
153.	Mr. YEUNG Chun-hing 楊駿興先生	Technical Officer (Architectural) 技術主任(建築設計)
154.	Mr. YEUNG Ho-ki 楊浩基先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
155.	Mr. YIK Tak-wing 易德榮先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
156.	Mr. YIU Man-yau 姚敏猷先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督
157.	Mr. YU Kai-chuen 余繼全先生	Assistant Building Services Inspector 助理屋宇裝備督察
158.	Mr. YU Kin-yan 余建仁先生	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
159.	Mr. YU Sze-chun 余思進先生	Senior Technical Officer (Structural) 高級技術主任(結構工程)
160.	Mr. YU Wo-on 余和安先生	Assistant Clerk of Works 助理工程監督

	Name	Rank
161.	Miss YUEN Hang-kiu, Phyllis 袁杏嬌女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
162.	Mr. YUEN Ka-cheung 阮家祥先生	Assistant Clerical Officer 助理文書主任
163.	Ms. YUEN Lai-fan 袁麗芬女士	Clerical Assistant 文書助理
164.	Mr. YUEN Lincoln 袁梓軒先生	Technical Officer (Building Services) 技術主任(屋字裝備)
165.	Ms. YUEN Suet-ching 袁雪貞女士	Housing Officer 房屋事務主任
166.	Mr. YUEN Yui-tim 袁銳添先生	Building Services Inspector 屋宇裝備督察